
   2016 Program Dates 
International College 
Queensland University of Technology 

 
 

General English 
Session Dates 

1 4 January - 5 February 
2 8 February - 11 March 
SESSION BREAK (2 weeks) 14 March – 25 March 
3 29 March – 29 April 
4 3 May – 3 June 
SESSION BREAK (1 week) 6 June – 10 June 
5 13 June – 15 July 
6 18 July – 19 August 
7 22 August – 23 September 
SESSION BREAK (2 weeks) 26 September – 7 October 
8 10 October – 11 November 
9 14 November – 16 December 

 

EAP 
(English for Academic Purposes) 

Session Dates Session Breaks 
25 February – 31 May 2016 Public Holidays: 25 March, 28 March,  

25 April and 2 May 2016 

23 June – 27 September 2016 
Public Holidays: 10 August 2016 
Break:  
 Mon 15 August to Fri 19 August 2016 

20 October 2016 – 31 January 
2017   

Public Holidays: 26 January 2017 
Break:  
 Mon 26 December 2016 to Fri 6 January 

2017 
 

EAP Advanced 

Session Dates Session Breaks 
25 February – 31 May 2016 Public Holidays: 25 March, 28 March,  

25 April and 2 May 2016 

20 October 2016 – 31 January 
2017  

Public Holidays: 26 January 2017 
Break:  
Mon 26 December 2016 to Fri 6 January 
2017 

 

EAP Plus 

Session Dates Session Breaks 

17 March –  
27 September 2016 

Public Holidays: 25 March, 28 March,  
25 April, 2 May, 10 August 2016 
Breaks:  
 Mon 20 June to Fri 24 June 2016 
 Mon 15 August to Fri 19 August 2016 

14 July 2016 –  
31 January 2017 

Public Holidays: 10 August, 3 October 
2016 and 26 January 2017 
Breaks:  
 Mon 5 September  to Fri 9 September 

2016 
 Mon 17 October to Fri 21 October 2016 
 Mon 26 December 2016 to Fri 6 January 

2017 

17 November 2016 –  
6 June 2017 

Public Holidays: 26 January, 14 April, 17 
April, 25 April and 1 May 2017 
Breaks:  
 Mon 26 December 2016 to Fri 6 January 

2017 
 Mon 27 February to Fri 3 March 2017 

 

 



   2016 Program Dates 
International College 
Queensland University of Technology 

 

IELTS ADVANCED 
 

Session Dates Session Breaks 

18 July – 11 November 

Public Holidays: 10 August, 3 October 
2016  
Breaks:  
 Mon 22 August to 26 August 2016 
 Mon 3 October to 7 October 2016 

 

Foundation and Diplomas 

Semester Dates Semester Breaks 

24 February – 21 June 2016 

Public Holidays: 25 March, 28 March,  
25 April and 2 May 2016 
Break:  
 Mon 28 March to Fri 1 April 2016 

22 June – 18 October 2016 

Public Holidays: 10 August and 3 October 
2016 
Break: 
 Mon 8 August to Fri 12 August 2016 

19 October 2016 –  
21 February 2017 

Public Holidays: 26 January 2017 
Break: 
 Mon 26 December 2016 to Fri 6 January 

2017 
 

Extended Foundation  
Program  

Semester Dates Semester Breaks 

24 February – 23 December 
2016 

Public Holidays: 25 March, 28 March,  
25 April, 2 May, 10 August and 3 October 
2016 
Breaks:  
 Mon 28 March to Fri 1 April 2016  
 Mon 8 August to Fri 12 August 2016 
 Intensive Mode (no break) 

 

University Certificate in 
Tertiary Preparation: 
 

• Undergraduate  
• Postgraduate  

Semester Dates Semester Breaks 

25 February – 24 June 2016 

Public Holidays: 25 March, 28 March,  
25 April and 2 May 2016 
Break:  
 Mon 28 March to Fri 1 April 2016 

21 July – 18 November 2016 

Public Holiday: 10 August 2016 and 3 
October 2016 
Break:  
 Mon 26 September to Fri 30 September  

20 October 2016 –  
24 February 2017 

Public Holidays: 26 January 2017 
Break: 
 Mon 26 December 2016 to Fri 6 January 

2017 
 

Postgraduate Pathways  
 
• Graduate Certificate in 

Business and Communication 
 
• Graduate Certificate in 

Communication for 
Information Technology 

Semester Dates Semester Breaks 

25 February – 24 June 2016 

Public Holidays: 25 March, 28 March,  
25 April and 2 May 2016 
Break:  
 Mon 28 March to Fri 1 April 2016 

21 July – 18 November 2016 

Public Holiday: 10 August 2016 and 3 
October 2016 
Break:  
 Mon 26 September to Fri 30 September  

 

 


